2023-24 Beit Midrash Calendar

Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wedneday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Friday
Sunday

8/25/2023
9/10/2023
9/12/2023
9/13/2023
9/16/2023
9/17/2023
9/19/2023
9/20/2023
9/24/2023
9/25/2023
9/26/2023
9/27/2023
9/30/2023
10/1/2023
10/3/2023
10/4/2023
10/6/2023
10/8/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/15/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/22/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/29/2023
10/31/2023
11/1/2023
11/3/2023
11/5/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
11/12/2023
11/14/2023
11/15/2023
11/19/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/26/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
12/2/2023
12/1/2023
12/3/2023

Shabbat Summer Sing Out: Beit Midrash Kick-Off Event!

Sunday School - First Day of School!!

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Rosh Hashanah

No School: 2nd day Rosh Hashanah

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
No School: Kol Nidre

Yom Kippur

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Beth Chaim Sukkot Celebration

Sunday Schoo

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Ruach Service and Simchat Torah Celebration

Sunday Schoo

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday School - Torah Tots

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday Schoo

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday Schoo

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Ruach Shabbat Service

Sunday Schoo

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
No School: SRVSD Break

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
No School: Thanksgiving Break

No School: Thanksgiving Break

No School: Thanksgiving Break

No School: Thanksgiving Break

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Adult B'not Mitzvah

Ruach Shabbat Service

Sunday School - Torah Tots



Tuesday 12/5/2023 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 12/6/2023 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Saturday 12/9/2023 Congregation Chanukah Celebration at Blackhawk

Sunday 12/10/2023 Sunday School: Chanukah Celebration

Tuesday 12/12/2023 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 12/13/2023 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday 12/17/2023 Sunday School

Tuesday 12/19/2023 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 12/20/2023 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday 12/24/2023 No School: Winter Break

Tuesday 12/26/2023 No School: Winter Break

Wednesday 12/27/2023 No School: Winter Break

Sunday 12/31/2023 No School: Winter Break

Tuesday 1/2/2024 No School: Winter Break

Wednesday 1/3/2024 No School: Winter Break

Sunday 1/7/2024 No School: Winter Break

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 1/10/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday 1/14/2024 No School: MLK Weekend

Tuesday 1/16/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 1/17/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday 1/21/2024 Sunday School: Torah Tots

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 1/24/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday 1/28/2024 Sunday School

Tuesday 1/30/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 1/31/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday 2/4/2024 Sunday School

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 2/7/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Friday 2/9/2024 Ruach Shabbat Service

Sunday 2/11/2024 Sunday School

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 2/14/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday 2/18/2024 No School: President's Day

Tuesday 2/20/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 2/21/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday 2/25/2024 Sunday School - Torah Tots

Tuesday 2/27/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 2/28/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Friday 3/1/2024 Ruach Shabbat Service

Sunday 3/3/2024 Sunday School

Tuesday 3/5/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Wednesday 3/6/2024 Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class

Sunday 3/10/2024 Sunday School : Torah Tots



Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/17/2024
3/19/2024
3/20/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/24/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/31/2024
4/2/2024
4/3/2024
4/6/2024
4/7/2024
4/9/2024
4/10/2024
4/14/2024
4/16/2024
4/17/2024
4/19/2024
4/20/2024
4/21/2024
4/23/2024
4/24/2024
4/28/2024
4/30/2024
5/1/2024
5/4/2024
5/5/2024
5/7/2024
5/8/2024
5/11/2024
5/12/2024
5/14/2024
5/15/2024
5/17/2024
4/13/2024
5/19/2024

5/25/2024
6/15/2024
8/17/2024

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
No School: SRVSD Break

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Communal Purim Celebration

Avery Mann's Bat Mitzvah

Sunday Schoo

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
No School: SRVSD Spring Break

No School: SRVSD Spring Break

No School: SRVSD Spring Break

Rachel Sorhagen's Bat Mitzvah

No School: SRVSD Spring Break

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday School: Torah Tots

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Ruach Shabbat Service

Abby Shapiro's Bat Mitzvah

Sunday Schoo

No Hebrew Sessions: Pesach

No Hebrew Sessions: Pesach

Sunday Schoo

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Mathew Kuritz Bar Mitzvah

Sunday School: Torah Tots

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Rachael Simpson's Bat Mitzvah

No School: Mother's Day

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class

Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Ruach Shabbat Service

Colton DeCoite's Bar Mitzvah

Last day of Sunday School

Zev Cohen's Bar Mitzvah
Milo Gillette's Bar Mitzvah
Maya Benaroya's Bat Mitzvah



