2023-24 Beit Midrash Calendar		
Friday	8/25/2023	Shabbat Summer Sing Out: Beit Midrash Kick-Off Event!
Sunday	9/10/2023	Sunday School - First Day of School!!
, Tuesday	9/12/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	9/13/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Saturday	9/16/2023	Rosh Hashanah
, Sunday	9/17/2023	No School: 2nd day Rosh Hashanah
Tuesday	9/19/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	9/20/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday	9/24/2023	No School: Kol Nidre
Monday	9/25/2023	Yom Kippur
Tuesday	9/26/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	9/27/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Saturday	9/30/2023	Beth Chaim Sukkot Celebration
Sunday	10/1/2023	Sunday School
Tuesday	10/3/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	10/4/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Friday	10/6/2023	Ruach Service and Simchat Torah Celebration
Sunday	10/8/2023	Sunday School
Tuesday	10/10/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	10/11/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday	10/15/2023	Sunday School - Torah Tots
Tuesday	10/17/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	10/18/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday	10/22/2023	Sunday School
Tuesday	10/24/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	10/25/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday	10/29/2023	Sunday School
Tuesday	10/31/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	11/1/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Friday	11/3/2023	Ruach Shabbat Service
Sunday	11/5/2023	Sunday School
Tuesday	11/7/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	11/8/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday	11/12/2023	No School: SRVSD Break
Tuesday	11/14/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	11/15/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Sunday	11/19/2023	No School: Thanksgiving Break
Tuesday	11/21/2023	No School: Thanksgiving Break
Wedneday	11/22/2023	No School: Thanksgiving Break
Sunday	11/26/2023	No School: Thanksgiving Break
Tuesday	11/28/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class
Wednesday	11/29/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class
Saturday Friday	12/2/2023	Adult B'not Mitzvah
Friday	12/1/2023	Ruach Shabbat Service
Sunday	12/3/2023	Sunday School - Torah Tots

Tuesday	12/5/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	12/6/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Saturday	12/9/2023	Congregation Chanukah Celebration at Blackhawk	
, Sunday	12/10/2023	Sunday School: Chanukah Celebration	
Tuesday	12/12/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	12/13/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	12/17/2023	Sunday School	
Tuesday	12/19/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	12/20/2023	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	12/24/2023	No School: Winter Break	
Tuesday	12/26/2023	No School: Winter Break	
Wednesday	12/27/2023	No School: Winter Break	
Sunday	12/31/2023	No School: Winter Break	
Spring Semester:	4 10 1000 -		
Tuesday	1/2/2024	No School: Winter Break	
Wednesday	1/3/2024	No School: Winter Break	
Sunday	1/7/2024	No School: Winter Break Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Tuesday	1/9/2024		
Wednesday Sunday	1/10/2024 1/14/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class No School: MLK Weekend	
Tuesday	1/14/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	1/17/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	1/21/2024	Sunday School: Torah Tots	
Tuesday	1/23/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	1/24/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
, Sunday	1/28/2024	Sunday School	
Tuesday	1/30/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	1/31/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	2/4/2024	Sunday School	
Tuesday	2/6/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	2/7/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Friday	2/9/2024	Ruach Shabbat Service	
Sunday	2/11/2024	Sunday School	
Tuesday	2/13/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	2/14/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	2/18/2024	No School: President's Day	
Tuesday	2/20/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	2/21/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	2/25/2024	Sunday School - Torah Tots	
Tuesday	2/27/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	2/28/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Friday	3/1/2024	Ruach Shabbat Service	
Sunday	3/3/2024	Sunday School	
Tuesday	3/5/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	3/6/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	3/10/2024	Sunday School : Torah Tots	

Tuesday	3/12/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	3/13/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	3/17/2024	No School: SRVSD Break	
Tuesday	3/19/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	3/20/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Saturday	3/23/2024	Communal Purim Celebration	
Saturday	3/23/2024	Avery Mann's Bat Mitzvah	
Sunday	3/24/2024	Sunday School	
Tuesday	3/26/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	3/27/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Sunday	3/31/2024	No School: SRVSD Spring Break	
Tuesday	4/2/2024	No School: SRVSD Spring Break	
Wednesday	4/3/2024	No School: SRVSD Spring Break	
Saturday	4/6/2024	Rachel Sorhagen's Bat Mitzvah	
Sunday	4/7/2024	No School: SRVSD Spring Break	
Tuesday	4/7/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
-	4/10/2024		
Wednesday		Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class Sunday School: Torah Tots	
Sunday	4/14/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Tuesday	4/16/2024		
Wednesday	4/17/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Friday	4/19/2024	Ruach Shabbat Service	
Saturday	4/20/2024	Abby Shapiro's Bat Mitzvah	
Sunday	4/21/2024	Sunday School	
Tuesday	4/23/2024	No Hebrew Sessions: Pesach	
Wednesday	4/24/2024	No Hebrew Sessions: Pesach	
Sunday	4/28/2024	Sunday School	
Tuesday	4/30/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	5/1/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Saturday	5/4/2024	Mathew Kuritz Bar Mitzvah	
Sunday	5/5/2024	Sunday School: Torah Tots	
Tuesday	5/7/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	5/8/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Saturday	5/11/2024	Rachael Simpson's Bat Mitzvah	
Sunday	5/12/2024	No School: Mother's Day	
Tuesday	5/14/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 7th Grade Hebrew Class	
Wednesday	5/15/2024	Individual Hebrew Sessions and 5th/6th Grade In-Person Hebrew Class	
Friday	5/17/2024	Ruach Shabbat Service	
Saturday	4/13/2024	Colton DeCoite's Bar Mitzvah	
Sunday	5/19/2024	Last day of Sunday School	
	5/25/2024	Zev Cohen's Bar Mitzvah	
	6/15/2024	Milo Gillette's Bar Mitzvah	
	8/17/2024	Maya Benaroya's Bat Mitzvah	